
 

 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 
Two small lifts will be added to the scope of the contract: 
 

1. Nunn Hall – Maintenance lift on the first floor 
 

2. Founders Hall – Cargo / Utility lift inside the utility tunnel 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*No other changes 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ryan Straus 
Bid Specialist 
Procurement Services 
Northern Kentucky University 
617 Lucas Administrative Center 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
F:  (859) 572-6995 
Strausr2@nku.edu 
 
 

 

 
Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  2 

IFB/RFP No: NKU-09-19 

Commodity: Elevator Maintenance 

Date: 1/10/2019 

Due Date: 1/17/2019 @ 2PM 

 

mailto:Strausr2@nku.edu

	 2
	ADDENDUM NO:
	NKU-09-19
	IFB/RFP No:
	Elevator Maintenance
	Commodity:
	1/10/2019
	Date:
	1/17/2019 @ 2PM
	Due Date:

